
Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim 

admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 

share in 
CoC

1
Thomson Nusa 
Metals P Ltd

U31501TN1992P
TC023326

24.09.2021     51,113,945      51,113,945 Unsecured NIL Yes NIL  NIL  NIL  NIL  NIL 

Creditor is 
wholly 
owned 

subsidiary 
company of 

the 
Corporate 

Debtor

2 Karur Vysya bank 30.09.2021     16,398,069                    -   Unsecured NIL No NIL  NIL  NIL  NIL          16,398,069 
67,512,014 51,113,945  -  -  -  -  -   -   -          16,398,069 

Amount 
of 

continge
nt claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 
may beset- 

off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of claim 
under 

verification

Total

Annexure – 4

Name of the corporate debtor: Doshion Pvt. Ltd; Date of commencement of CIRP: 31-08-2021; List of creditors as on: 30.09.2021

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
(Amount in ₹)

Sl. No. Name of creditor Identification No.
Remarks, if 

any

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted


